RTL8763B Series
RTL8763BM, RTL8763BF, RTL8763BFR, RTL8763BS, RTL8763BA
BLUETOOTH 5 DUAL MODE SOC
PRELIMINARY DATASHEET
(CONFIDENTIAL: Development Partners Only)
Rev. 0.95
14
th

Datasheet Preliminary
Bluetooth 5 Dual Mode SOC 18 Track ID: JATR-8275-15  Rev. 095
8. Ordering Information
Table 10.  Ordering Information
Part Number Package Status
RTL8763BM QFN-40, 5mm x 5mm Outline; ‘Green’ Package MP
RTL8763BF QFN-40, 5mm x 5mm Outline; ‘Green’ Package MP
RTL8763BFR QFN-40, 5mm x 5mm Outline; ‘Green’ Package MP
RTL8763BS QFN-48, 6mm x 6mm Outline; ‘Green’ Package MP
RTL8763BA QFN-68, 8mm x 8mm Outline; ‘Green’ Package MP
Note: See page 7 for package identification information.
Realtek Semiconductor Corp.
Headquarters
No. 2, Innovation Road II
Hsinchu Science Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan
Tel.: +886-3-578-0211. Fax: +886-3-577-6047
1
Realtek RTL8763B
Bluetooth RF Test Tool
RTLBTAPP
User Manual
Draft v0.2